
Temple Emanuel 
Of Marlboro 

  
Membership rate schedule  
   
2 Adult Household including High Holiday tickets         $1464.00  
1 Adult Household including High Holiday ticket           $  732.00                
  
Building fund 
2 Adult Household               $200.00/yr 
1 Adult Household               $100.00/yr 
  
Religious School Fees  
        Membership subsidized rates for children of  

  members in good standing  
Registration fee for all grades except Pre-K                     $  45.00  
        Pre-K               Sunday only                          $120.00  
        Grades 1-2        Sunday only                          $325.00  
        Grades 3-6                                                         $450.00  
        Grade 7                                                                   $450.00  
        Grade 8         Thursday only                          $325.00 
        Bar/Bat Mitzvah fees                                                $200.00  
Discounts available for families with multiple children.  
     
Religious School Fees for non Members  
   
Registration fee for all grades except Pre-K                     $  45.00  
        Pre-K                    Sunday only                              $240.00  
        Grades 1-2           Sunday only                                 $650.00  
        Grades 3-6                                                                    $900.00  
        Grade 7                                                                         $900.00  
          Grade 8                                                                          $650.00 
   
New Student/Member - 50% Off the 1st Year of Tuition/Membership 

150 Berlin Road, Marlborough, MA 01752     www.templeemanuelma.org   Tel: 508-485-7565   Email : 

info@templeemanuelma.org  


